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Agenda

• 1. ACTF repository migration from CVS to Git (Kentarou)

• 2. ACTF 1.1 (Kepler) Release Information

• 2. VIPS as a Web service (Yeliz/Elgin)

• 3. EIVAA (Grace)

• 4. Other discussions
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ACTF repository migration from CVS to Git

• Eclipse CVS repository will terminate soon.
• We need to migrate from CVS to Git

– http://wiki.eclipse.org/Git/Migrating_to_Git

• Archive our current CVS repository and start with a fresh 
Git repository

http://wiki.eclipse.org/Git/Migrating_to_Git
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ACTF 1.1 (Kepler) Release

• M1 Friday, August 24, 2012 
• M2 Friday, October 05 
• M3 Friday, November 16 
• M4 Friday, December 21
• M5 Friday, February 08, 2013
• M6 Friday, March 22 
• M7 Friday, May 10 
• RC1 Friday, May 24 
• RC2 Friday, May 31 
• RC3 Friday, June 07 
• RC4 Friday, June 14
• Release Wednesday, June 26, 2013 

• Work items


 
Enhance WCAG 2.0 (AAA) 
support


 
Adapt to Eclipse 4.x UI
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Thank you!
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